V1.0
TBBT01
Bias-Tee, 5 kHz – 1.2 GHz, 5 - 10A
 1
1  Introduction
The TBBT01 Bias-Tee is a device for measuring the saturation effects of power inductors and bias voltage
effects on capacitors. The majority of available Bias-Tees for power inductor testing operate at low frequencies,
rendering them unsuitable for evaluating decoupling/bias inductors of RF power amplifiers or EMC filters.

TBBT01-TPCB4
Test PCB for capacitor measurement
10 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TBBT01 Bias-Tee, 1 pc. female terminal block Phoenix Contact 1762592
Optional Accessories:
Part Number Description
TBBT01-TPCB1 Test PCB for inductor saturation measurement
TBBT01-TPCB2 Test PCB for EMC filter measurement
TBBT01-TPCB3 Test PCB for RF choke measurement
TBBT01-TPCB4 Test PCB for capacitor measurement
TBBT01-Through_N/M Coaxial through adapter, N-male
TBBT01-Through_N/F Coaxial through adapter, N-female
11 History
 Version Date Author Changes